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MESE DI OTTOBRE 2023 

 

 NUMERO 
DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 
GIORNATE 
LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 
GIORNI DI 
ASSENZA 

NUMERO  
GIORNI DI 
PRESENZA 

PERCENTUALE DI 
ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE DI 
PRESENZA 

 
AMMINISTRATIVI 
 

 
 

11 

 
 

242 

 
 

7 

 
 

235 

 
 

2,89 

 
 

97,11 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 28 595 62 533 10,42 89,58 
DOCENTI  T.D.  17 334 3 331  0,90 99,10 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 3 66 1 65 1,52 98,48 
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